Apr 30 2024 (17:52) India Rail Info 1

Kolkata - Bikaner Inaugural Special/2496A - Exp - ???
BTE/Bharatpur Junction to DNA/Degana Junction
5h 58m - 350 km - 2 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KOAA |Kolkata 16:10 0 | 0 64 |6 ER

2 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 17:42 17:45 3m [0 |1 99 |51 |36 [ER

3 |DGR |Durgapur 19:00 19:02 2m (0 |1 162 |59 |73 |ER

4 ASN Asansol Junction 19:45 19:50 5m |0 |1 205 |66 [106 [ER

5 |DHN |Dhanbad Junction 20:43 20:53 10m |0 |1 263 |83 (232 |ECR
6 KQR |Koderma Junction 22:22 22:24 2m |0 |1 386 |59 ECR
7 GAYA |Gaya Junction 23:43 23:48 5m |0 |1 464 |78 |109 [ECR
8 |MGS |Mughal Sarai Junction 02:25 02:45 20m |0 (2 |668 |57 |84 |ECR
9 |ALD |Allahabad 05:25 05:30 5m |0 (2 (821 |81 NCR
10 |CNB  |Kanpur Central 07:55 08:10 15m |0 |2 1016 |73 127 |[NCR
11 |TDL Tundla Junction 11:20 11:25 5m |0 (2 1247 (31 |167 |[NCR
12 |AF Agra Fort 12:10 12:30 20m |0 |2 1270 {37 |166 [NCR
13 |(BTE |Bharatpur junction 13:56 13:58 2m (0 |2 1323 |67 |174 |WCR
14 |BKI Bandikui Junction 15:25 15:27 2m [0 |2 1420 |53 [222 |INWR
15 |JP Jaipur Junction 17:10 17:25 15m |0 |2 1510 |65 |428 |NWR
16 |DNA |Degana jJunction 19:56 19:58 2m |0 |2 1674 |42 |340 INWR
17 |NGO |Nagaur 22:19 22:24 5m |0 |2 1773 |65 296 |NWR
18 |NOK |Nokha 23:12 23:14 2m |0 |2 1825 (21 |322 |[NWR
19 |BKN |Bikaner Junction 02:15 0 (3 1889 |- 235 |INWR

Apr 302024 (17:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



